Packing table 1800%700%850-1150 mm

TexHu4eckue xapakmepucmuku uszdenus 7504851 | PT-EH

HUPFER

we make work flow

TexHn4yeckue XapaKTepnuctukm

MonesHas Harpyska:
MoLHOCTb:
BxopHoe HanpshkeHune:

HoOMWHaNbHbIV TOK:

Yacrtora:
Macca:
WnpuHa:
rny6una:
[TokazaH npumep 6e3 eKopamuUEHbIX 31eMeHMO8,
MOYHOCMb MeXHUYEeCko20 ONUCAHUS He BeicoTa:

2apaHmupyemcs.

282 kg
240 W
220V
1,0A

50 Hz
56 kr
1800 MM
700 MM
850 mm

The height-adjustable packing table enables the efficient organisation and sorting of materials through its

ergonomic adaptability. The height-adjustable packing table supports the transport and packaging of products

by providing a flexible workspace.
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