

Packing table 1800×700×850-1150 mm

Технические характеристики изделия 7504851 | PT-EH
1800/700/850-1150

Технические характеристики



Показан пример без декоративных элементов,
точность технического описания не
гарантируется.

Полезная нагрузка:	282
Мощность:	240 W
Входное напряжение:	220 V
Номинальный ток:	1,0 A
Частота:	50 Hz
Масса:	56 кг
Ширина:	1800 мм
Глубина:	700 мм
Высота:	850 мм